
FALL 2023 CLASS SCHEDULE - September 9 ~ December 23
TIMES MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

9:30  BACK       UP      FRONT  BACK       UP      FRONT  BACK       UP       FRONT  BACK        UP      FRONT   BACK       UP     FRONT

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:30

1:30

2:30

3:15

4:15

4:30

4:45

5:00

5:15

5:30

5:45

6:00

6:15

6:30

6:45

7:00

7:15

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00 Updated 9/11/23

COMBO 
3- 5 YRS

COMBO PRE-SCHOOL

COMBO 
K - 7 YRS

HIP HOP 
1 - 3 GR

BALLET 
ll 

PRE-T 
TEEN l

COMBO 
4 YRS - K

COMBO 
ll 

TAP  l 
11 & UP

COMBO 
PRE 

SCHOOL

BALLET 
JR l & ll

POINTE*

COMBO 
2 1/2 - 
4 YRS HIP HOP 

K - 7 YRS

COMBO 
K - 7 YRS

POINTE*

MUSIC 
THEA 
8 - 10 
YRS

HIP HOP 
9 - 11 
YRS

COMBO 
PRE 

SCHOOL

COMBO 
4 YRS - K

ACRO 
7 - 10 
YRS

HIP HOP 
7 - 9 YRS

JAZZ/
TAP 

8 - 10  
YRS

JAZZ/
TAP ll 

JR l & llLYRICAL 
10-13 

YRS

LYRICAL 
9 - 11 
YRS

MOD/ 
CONTEMP 
9 - 12 YRS

COMBO 
1 - 3 GR

ACRO 
TEEN

JAZZ ll 
PRET 

TEEN l 
ll 

COMBO 
2 1/2 - 
4 YRS

COMBO 
4 YRS - K

COMBO 
PRE 

SCHOOL

COMBO PRE-SCHOOL

ZUMBA

COMBO K - 7 YRS

BALLET 
ll 

PRE-T 
TEEN l

ACRO 
PRE  

TEEN

Indicates  
class is 
available 

Class has a 
pre-requisite

Indicates  
class is 
available 
but pending 

BALLET 
ll 

TEEN

CONTMP
ll 

PRETEEN 

HIP HOP  
ll 

Teen 
TEEN

MUSIC  
THEATRE 

1-3 GR

BALLET 
ll 

TEEN  COMBO  
l 

1 - 3 GR

HIP HOP 
11 & UP

ADULT 
BALLET ADULT 

TAP

JAZZ ll 
TEEN  

TAP ll 
PRET 

TEEN l 

HIP HOP 
K - 7 YRS

COMBO PRE-SCHOOL

COMBO PRE-SCHOOL

HIP HOP 
K - 7 YRS

COMBO 
4 YRS - 

K

HIP HOP 
1-3 GR

HIP HOP 
K - 7 YRS

MUSIC 
THEATR 
10 - 13 

YRS

COMBO 
3 - 5  
YRS

THEA 
JAZZ 

12 & UPPRIVATE
HIP HOP 
11 & UP

COMBO 
2 1/2 - 
4 YRS

HIP HOP 
8 - 10 
YRS

CONTMP
ll 

TEEN 

CLOSED

HIP HOP 
9-12 
YRS

CLOSED

CLOSED


