FALL 2023 CLASS SCHEDULE - September 9 ~ December 23

TIMES MONDAY				TUESDAY			WEDNESDAY			THURSDAY			FRIDAY			SATURDAY	
9:30	BACK	UP F	RONT	ВАСК	UP	FRONT	ВАСК	UP	FRONT	ВАСК	UP	FRONT	ВАСК	UP	FRONT	7111404	СОМВО
10:00				СОМВО			сомво						СОМВО			ZUMBA	2 1/2 - 4 YRS
10:30				3- 5 YRS			PRE SCHOOL			СОМВО			PRE SCHOOL			НІР НОР	COMPO
11:00										PRE SCHOOL						K - 7 YRS	CLOSED
11:30																	COMBO K - 7 YRS
12:30																	
1:30	COMBO PRE-SCHOOL			COMBO PRE-SCHOOL									COMBO PRE-SCHOOL				
2:30																	
3:15				сомво рі	RE-SCHOOL												
4:15																	
4:30		COMBO 3 - 5		СОМВО			COMBO 2 1/2 -			COMBO 4 YRS - K		COMBO 2 1/2 -	COMBO 4 YRS - K		HIP HOP K - 7 YRS		
4:45		YRS		4 YRS - K			4 YRS	HIP HOP K - 7 YRS		41K3-K		4 YRS			K-71K3		
5:00	COMBO K - 7 YRS						POINTE*										
5:15		DALLET	HIP HOP			BALLET	FOINIL		ACRO 7 - 10	TAP II PRET							
5:30		BALLET II	8 - 10 YRS	СОМВО		JR I & II		СОМВО	YRS	TEEN I					JAZZ/ TAP II		
5:45	HIP HOP	PRE-T TEEN I		- II	HIP HOP K - 7 YRS			K - 7 YRS			JAZZ/	LYRICAL			JR I & II		
6:00	1-3 GR CLOSED						BALLET II				TAP 8 - 10	10-13 YRS					
6:15	CLUSED					MOD/ CONTEMP	PRE-T	MUSIC THEA	ACRO	JAZZ II PRET	YRS					Indicate	es es
6:30			BALLET II	COMBO 1 - 3 GR	НІР НОР	9 - 12 YRS	TEEN I	8 - 10 YRS	TEEN	TEEN I						class is availab	le.
6:45	СОМВО	MUSIC THEATRE	TEEN		1-3 GR			TRO		II	HIP HOP	HIP HOP			LYRICAL 9 - 11	availab	
7:00	1 - 3 GR	1-3 GR			CLOSED			НІР НОР	ACDO	CONTMP	7 - 9 YRS	Teen			YRS	Indicate	S
7:15				TAP I 11 & UP	MUSIC		BALLET	9 - 11	ACRO PRE	II PRETEEN		TEEN				class is availabl	
7:30	НІР НОР		1077 11		THEATR 10 - 13	HIP HOP 9-12	II Teen	YRS	TEEN		THEA	CONTMP				but pen	ding
8:00	11 & UP	ADULT BALLET	JAZZ II TEEN	ADULT	YRS	YRS	LLIV		HIP HOP	PRIVATE	JAZZ 12 & UP	П				Class ha	
8:30				TAP			POINTE*		11 & UP			TEEN				pre-requ	iisite
9:00																Updated	I 9/11/23